UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA Table 9
JANUARY 2006 RED BL UFF DIVERSION RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS  RUNDATE: May 17, 2006
DAY ELEVATION STORAGE RELEASEC.F.S. ———— REL EASE
ACRE-FEET CORNING TEHAMA TO SACTO
IN LAKE CHANGE CANAL COLUSA RIVER
CANAL
4,714
1 250.23 2,913 -1,801 0 0 69,000
2 252.86 4,103 +1,190 0 0 78,500
3 248.98 2,453 -1,650 0 0 55,600
4 250.35 2,961 +508 0 0 79,400
5 250.35 2,961 +0 0 0 66,400
6 249.33 2,578 -383 0 0 62,800
7 248.80 2,394 -184 0 0 60,900
8 248.86 2,414 +20 0 0 59,900
9 248.55 2,314 -100 0 0 59,300
10 248.50 2,298 -16 0 0 58,150
11 248.30 2,233 -65 0 0 58,350
12 249.00 2,459 +226 0 0 61,100
13 249.61 2,679 +220 0 0 58,350
14 247.79 2,075 -604 0 0 53,250
15 250.94 3,200 +1,125 0 0 57,400
16 246.25 1,648 -1,652 0 0 43,700
17 244.89 1,321 -327 0 0 35,400
18 244.30 1,195 -126 0 0 39,800
19 244.89 1,321 +126 0 0 33,150
20 243.00 936 -385 0 0 25,150
21 242.49 848 -88 0 0 23,800
22 242.10 780 -68 0 0 19,700
23 241.34 661 -119 0 0 17,100
24 240.85 587 -74 0 0 15,150
25 240.46 533 -54 0 0 13,650
26 240.30 511 -22 0 0 13,450
27 240.42 528 +17 0 0 13,550
28 240.76 575 +47 0 0 15,250
29 242.07 775 +200 0 0 21,250
30 241.56 695 -80 0 0 17,250
31 244.46 1,229 +534 0 0 29,400
TOTALS -3,485 0 0 1,315,150
ACRE-FEET -3,485 0 0 2,608,600
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

CORNING CANAL 0

TEHAMA-COLUSA CANAL 0

TO SACTO RIVER 2,608,600

TOTAL 2,608,600



